
Authorized Dealer List
Bid Name: General Furniture # 25-130

Coverage Territory E-Mail

Washington, Oregon, 

Alaska, and Idaho richard@sbi.us

All States btrahan@meteoreducation.com

Washington and Oregon ashleyt@duckys.com

Washington and Oregon sterkelj@blkbrn.com

Washington todd@evergreenfurnishings.com

Washington and Oregon ali@workpointe.com

Washington and 

California adriane@oneworkplace.com

Washington and Oregon steven@bluespaceinteriors.com

Washington, Oregon, 

Alaska, and Montana info@catalystactivation.com

All States wendy.sutter@schoolspecialty.com

Washington, Oregon, 

Alaska, and Montana mbaker@catalystactivation.com

Adriane Garcia 408-263-1001

Judy Sterkel 360-733-7660

Workpointe 

9877 40th Avenue South

Seattle, WA 98118 Ali Bonomo 206-763-4030

Evengreen Furnishings

11715 North Creek Parkway South

Bothell, WA 98011 Todd Cunningham 206-779-6597

Brianna Trahan 800-699-7516

Ducky's Office Furniture

2021 South 208th Street

Seatac, WA 98198 Ashley Tabila 971-259-3375

6718 South 216th Street

Kent, WA 98032

15020 NE 95th Street

Redmond, WA 98052

10848 E Marginal Way S

Seattle, WA 98168

Dealer Name

Meteor Education LLC

690 Northeast 23rd Avenue

Gainesville, FL 32609

Blackburn Office Furniture & Design LLC

PO Box 28486

Bellingham, WA 98228

One Workplace L Ferrari

5601 6th Avenue South

Seattle, WA 98108

Exemplis LLC Authorized Dealer List (Tab - 6)

Catalyst Workplace Activation

10848 E. Marginal Way South 

Tukwila, WA  98168 Meghan Baker 206-762-8818

School Specialty

100 Paragon Parkway

Mansfield, OH 44903 Wendy Sutter 567-303-9102

Richie Gangle

Steven Sterne

Sean O'Brien

Bid Due Date: November 14, 2024, On or 

Before 2:00 PM PST

206-762-8818

425-869-7555

Saxton Bradley Inc.

Kenney's / Bluespace Interiors

503-593-1171

Catalyst Workplace Activation

Bidder Name: Exemplis LLC Address: 6415 Katella Ave

Phone: 714-995-4800 Fax: 714-995-4855 City, State, Zip: Cypress, CA 90630

Address Contact Name Phone Number

Authorized Dealer List

PURCHASING COOPERATIVE
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